Item
No. Part No. Description Qty
1 100446 Motor Adapter Assembly 1
2 100109 Hook Bracket 1
3 101187 Electrical outlet Box 1
4 100919 4 Poles 300V, 30A Terminal Strip 1
5 100411 Motor, 120VAC 1amp 1
100415 Motor, 120VAC 1.8 amp for 120"-160" width screens 1

100329-110-16.9 Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-110-16.9 Fabric, Soundscreen for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-110-16.9 Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 110" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100300-123-16.9 Fabric, Matte White for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100329-123-16.9 Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-123-16.9 Fabric, Soundscreen for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-123-16.9 Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 123" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100300-133-16.9 Fabric, Matte White for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100329-133-16.9 Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-133-16.9 Fabric, Soundscreen for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-133-16.9 Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 133" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100300-147-16.9 Fabric, Matte White for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100329-147-16.9 Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100308-147-16.9 Fabric, Soundscreen for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100313-147-16.9 Fabric, Greydove Soundscreen for 147" diagonal 16:9 format 1
100300-50-AV Fabric, Matte White 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100329-50-AV Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro 50 X 50 A/V Format 1
100300-60-AV Fabric, Matte White 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100329-60-AV Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro 60 X 60 A/V Format 1
100300-70-AV Fabric, Matte White 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100329-70-AV Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro 70 X 70 A/V Format 1
100300-84-AV Fabric, Matte White 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100329-84-AV Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro 84 X 84 A/V Format 1
100300-96-AV Fabric, Matte White 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
100329-96-AV Fabric, Vu-Flex Pro 96 X 96 A/V Format 1
16 600500 Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 1"L 2
17 600560 Washer, Lock 1/4" 2
18 600504 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1 1/2"L 2
19 600559 Washer, Flat 1/4" 1